Tweed Heads

Course

1

Sea School course type
Boat Licencing Course (includes courses 3, 4 & 5)
Boat and PWC Licencing Course (includes courses 3,4, 5 & 6)
Practical Boating Course
Boating Knowledge Course
Boating Knowledge Test
PWC (Jet Ski) Upgrade - must hold boat licence to complete

Private Training

Fees
$260
$300
$160
$95
$45
$100

from $140



