## Tweed Heads

Course	Sea School course type	Fees
1	Boat Licencing Course (includes courses 3, 4 & 5)	\$260
2	Boat and PWC Licencing Course (includes courses 3, 4, 5 & 6)	\$300
3	Practical Boating Course	\$160
4	Boating Knowledge Course	\$95
5	Boating Knowledge Test	\$45
6	PWC (Jet Ski) Upgrade - must hold boat licence to complete	\$100
	Private Training	from \$140